

January 29, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2244

Page 1, line 18, replace "twenty" with "ten"

Page 1, line 19, replace "forty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 20, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 2, replace "forty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 3, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 4, "remove "one hundred"

Page 2, line 4, overstrike "fifty" and insert immediately thereafter "one hundred"

Page 2, line 9, remove "one hundred"

Page 2, line 9, overstrike "fifty" and insert immediately thereafter "one hundred"

Page 2, line 12, replace "ten" with "five"

Page 2, line 14, replace "ten" with "six"

Renumber accordingly